Team Overall Results

Half Marathon Run

Place Name

=

Tulare Joggers

Greyhounds

Easier Said Than Run

Soul Runners

Porterville Runners

CHP Visalia Area Explorer Post
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Fishers of Men

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

01:18:07.65
01:32:45.37
01:58:54.29
02:05:58.17
02:04:49.90
02:31:22.32
03:01:45.77

Printed: 3/12/2022 8:02:22 PM
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

MFers

Visalia Runners
RJ-D2

MuttsRus

Team RWB-Fresno
#DonutsInAYaris
Goose keepers
Roadhogz

S2S SPORTS
Half Fanatics

Average Time

Finishers

02:14:36.17
02:04:10.43
02:02:10.26
02:11:34.18
02:43:09.83
03:06:27.36
01:57:00.13
01:57:33.88
02:00:18.57
03:13:51.93
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Half Marathon Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Tulare Joggers 01:18:07.65 14 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 406  Carlos Olivares 01:13:08.02 1
2 2 344  Joey Barnett 01:13:56.48 2
3 3 170  Michael Gonzalez 01:19:58.31 3
4 4 43 Jose A Martinez 01:20:12.68 4
5 5 352 Armando Guzman 01:23:22.77 5
6 7 374  Benjamin Bittick 01:28:16.40 (@)
7 9 339  John Chung 01:28:42.75 9)
2  Greyhounds 01:32:45.37 7 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 446  Courtney Alsup 01:27:29.28 6
2 8 279  Eugene Punelli 01:28:36.92 8
3 11 424  Peter Frantz 01:29:51.98 10
4 14 447 Al Martinez 01:37:27.76 11
5 16 293  Therese Haley 01:40:20.90 12
6 22 463  Randyl Duncan 01:52:21.95 (14)
7 23 597  Kimberly Estep 01:53:10.79 (15)
3 Easier Said Than Run 01:58:54.29 10 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 14 Michael Lofquist 01:54:09.41 16
2 25 219  David Castro 01:54:56.60 17
3 31 38 Mark Monterroso 01:57:41.63 19
4 35 75 Sean Oldroyd 02:00:56.28 22
5 40 241  Melissa Kemp 02:06:47.53 26
6 41 216  Christopher Richardson 02:06:54.26 27)
7 49 212  Matthew Bordbari 02:13:03.50 (31)
4 Soul Runners 02:05:58.17 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 214  Mike Bragg 01:45:37.85 13
2 34 215  Joenell Sandoval 02:00:18.70 21
3 36 195 Jessica Nasemento 02:03:37.24 23
4 51 378  Danielle Ford 02:16:33.06 32
5 54 199  Antonio Garcia 02:23:44.01 34
6 58 198 Leticia Cervantes 02:30:57.59 (35)
5 Porterville Runners 02:04:49.90 9 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 25 Nancy Cato 01:56:01.24 18
2 37 150 Guadalupe Lara 02:05:30.58 24
3 39 186 Rosemary Rodriguez 02:06:13.48 25
4 42 167 LuciaRivera 02:07:03.30 28
5 44 314  Maria Rusch 02:09:20.89 29
6 48 79 Cynthia Rivera 02:12:43.96 (30)
7 53 505  Michelle Pina 02:19:50.12 (33)
6 CHP Visalia Area Explorer Post 02:31:22.32 7 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 257  Steve Beal 01:59:51.62 20
2 59 266  Jessica Beal 02:31:10.46 36
3 62 263  Orozco Michael 02:36:09.82 37
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Half Marathon Run

4 63 258  Brian Brown 02:36:10.01 38

5 70 260 Yadira Lucatero Avila 02:53:29.70 40

6 71 265  Daniel Salazar 02:56:00.09 (41)

75 262 Eduardo Martinez Rangel 03:03:45.65 (45)

7 Fishers of Men 03:01:45.77 5 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

68 325 Jose Garcia 02:47:26.01 39

2 72 324  Nancy Alba-Garcia 03:01:40.53 42

3 73 333  Corine Wong 03:01:59.91 43

4 74 331 Claudia Saevang 03:02:54.62 44

5 77 323  Dorine Luna 03:14:47.77 46
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Individual Overall Results

Half Marathon Run

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 406  Carlos Olivares
2 2 344  Joey Barnett
3 3 170  Michael Gonzalez
4 4 43 Jose A Martinez
5 5 352  Armando Guzman
6 6 446  Courtney Alsup
7 (7) 374  Benjamin Bittick
8 8 279  Eugene Punelli
9 (9) 339 John Chung
10 0 408  Xavier Uranga
11 10 424 Peter Frantz
12 0 88 Juan Carlos Olivares
13 0 500 MARCO RODRIGUEZ
14 11 447 Al Martinez
15 0 388  Jesus Bermudez
16 12 293 Therese Haley
17 0 372  Roxanne Lima
18 0 380  Dicky Mulyana
19 0 190 Vanessa White
20 13 214  Mike Bragg
21 0 233 Xochitl Alvarez
22 (14) 463 Randyl Duncan
23 (15) 597  Kimberly Estep
24 16 14 Michael Lofquist
25 17 219 David Castro
26 18 25 Nancy Cato
27 0 415  Jerry Tebbs
28 0 416  Rhett Reiser
29 0 197  Virginia Jorgensen
30 0 105  Julia Johnson
31 19 38 Mark Monterroso
32 20 257  Steve Beal
33 0 334  Rosemary Rios
34 21 215 Joenell Sandoval
35 22 75 Sean Oldroyd
36 23 195 Jessica Nasemento
37 24 150 Guadalupe Lara
38 0 298  Tracy Jackson
39 25 186 Rosemary Rodriguez
40 26 241  Melissa Kemp
41 (27) 216  Christopher Richardson
42 28 167 Lucia Rivera
43 0 247  Mark Stewart
44 29 314 Maria Rusch
45 0 89 Socorro Moraza-Olivares
46 0 12 Kari Geis
a7 0 23 Luisana Mattes
48 (30) 79 Cynthia Rivera
49 (31) 212  Matthew Bordbari
50 0 420  Daniel Otterson
51 32 378 Danielle Ford

RTS Race Timing

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 01:13:08.02 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:13:56.48 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:19:58.31 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:20:12.68 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:23:22.77 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:27:29.28 Greyhounds

Runner 01:28:16.40 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:28:36.92 Greyhounds

Runner 01:28:42.75 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:28:45.97 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:29:51.98 Greyhounds

Runner 01:33:37.75 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:35:08.95 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:37:27.76 Greyhounds

Runner 01:39:25.17 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:40:20.90  Greyhounds

Runner 01:40:25.61 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:40:42.73 MFers

Runner 01:41:03.38 Visalia Runners
Runner 01:45:37.85 Soul Runners

Runner 01:49:20.46 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:52:21.95 Greyhounds

Runner 01:53:10.79 Greyhounds

Runner 01:54:09.41 Easier Said Than Run
Runner 01:54:56.60 Easier Said Than Run
Runner 01:56:01.24 Porterville Runners
Runner 01:56:29.51 RJ-D2

Runner 01:56:30.48 RJ-D2

Runner 01:57:00.13 Goose keepers
Runner 01:57:33.88 Roadhogz

Runner 01:57:41.63 Easier Said Than Run
Runner 01:59:51.62 CHP Visalia Area Explorer Post
Runner 02:00:18.57 S2S SPORTS

Runner 02:00:18.70 Soul Runners
Runner 02:00:56.28 Easier Said Than Run
Runner 02:03:37.24 Soul Runners
Runner 02:05:30.58 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:05:38.82 MFers

Runner 02:06:13.48 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:06:47.53 Easier Said Than Run
Runner 02:06:54.26 Easier Said Than Run
Runner 02:07:03.30 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:07:10.02 Visalia Runners
Runner 02:09:20.89 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:11:02.40 Tulare Joggers
Runner 02:11:06.76 MuttsRus

Runner 02:12:01.60 MuttsRus

Runner 02:12:43.96 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:13:03.50 Easier Said Than Run
Runner 02:13:30.79 RJ-D2

Runner 02:16:33.06 Soul Runners
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RTS Race Timing

(33)
34

(35)
36

37
38

39

40
(41)
42
43
a4
(45)

46

91
505
199
237
217
90
198
266
297
63
263
258
309
34
33

325
13

260
265
324
333
331
262
66

323

Janie Luong
Michelle Pina
Antonio Garcia
Angel Teves

Maria E Mancebo
Eric Donn

Leticia Cervantes
Jessica Beal
Charle Jackson
Leticia Facio
Orozco Michael
Brian Brown
Melissa Britt
Andrea Buckley

Jon DeLuca

Beatriz Pelayo
Jose Garcia
Madeleine Alexeeva
Yadira Lucatero Avila
Daniel Salazar
Nancy Alba-Garcia
Corine Wong
Claudia Saevang
Eduardo Martinez Rangel
Lance Null

Dorine Luna
Brenda Pelayo

Half Marathon Run

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

02:18:19.30
02:19:50.12
02:23:44.01
02:24:17.90
02:29:05.44
02:30:55.29
02:30:57.59
02:31:10.46
02:32:32.50
02:35:04.19
02:36:09.82
02:36:10.01
02:39:30.62
02:43:05.06
02:43:14.61
02:47:15.32
02:47:26.01
02:53:16.67
02:53:29.70
02:56:00.09
03:01:40.53
03:01:59.91
03:02:54.62
03:03:45.65
03:13:51.93
03:14:47.77
03:25:39.39
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Porterville Runners

Soul Runners

Visalia Runners

Porterville Runners
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Soul Runners

CHP Visalia Area Explorer Post
MFers

Porterville Runners
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MFers
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Team RWB-Fresno
#DonutsInAYaris
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